All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Competence in Mobile Computing
Features
TREK-722/723
Introduction
TREK-722/723 is a RISC platform with 5"/7" display all-in-one Mobile Data Terminal (MDT). The radio frequency options and programmable function keys make TREK-722/723
suitable for local fleet management, especially small truck, local delivery, government fleet and taxi. It is designed with vehicle power compliant to ISO7637-2 & SAE J1113 ensuring

TREK-722
TREK-723
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-722R-A0E TREK-722 barebone (GPRS/HSPA+ dedicated)
TREK-722R-B0E TREK-722 barebone (CDMA dedicated)
TREK-722R-CBCEA0E TREK-722R-A0E w/ GPS, CDMA, BT, CE
TREK-722R-GBCEA0E TREK-722R-A0E w/ GPS, GPRS, BT, CE
TREK-722R-HBCEA0E TREK-722R-A0E w/ GPS, HSPA, BT, CE
TREK-723R-A0E TREK-723 barebone (GPRS/HSPA+ dedicated)
TREK-723R-B0E TREK-723 barebone (CDMA dedicated)
TREK-723R-CBCEA0E TREK-723R-A0E w/ GPS, CDMA, BT, CE
TREK-723R-GBCEA0E TREK-723R-A0E w/ GPS, GPRS, BT, CE
TREK-723R-HBCEA0E TREK-723R-A0E w/ GPS, HSPA, BT, CE
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1700020042 A Cable MDR 40P/USB-A(M)+Audio Jack*2+DC Jack+BN
1700019611 Cigarette lighter cable for testing purposes (30cm)
9666074302E 19V adapter for TREK-743 test purposes
RAM-MOUNT-02 VESA RAM mount w/2.5" DIA. base,1.5" ball
RAM-MOUNT-07E 75mm VESA base, RAM-202U, and socket ARM
with Rubber Side Door
w/o Side Door